Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
23 Precision Street
Salisbury QLD 4107
+617 3272 7999
Brand: Toku Product Code: AACH1000-15-019
19mm FLAT CHISEL - 1000mm LONG
5/8" x 60mm Hex Shank Flat Chisel - 1000mm Long to suit a 5/8" Hex Industrial
Chipping Hammer.
Suits our models AA3B, AA3BAV, AA1.3B, AA1.3BAV, THA2S, THA4S, THH8S,
TYC6B.
* Special order only. Minimum order quantity of 10 pieces.
Specifications
Chisel Shank 5/8" Hex
Overall Length 1,000 mm (40")
Shank Size 15 x 60 mm
Width 19 mm
19mm FLAT CHISEL - 1000mm LONG
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.
	19mm FLAT CHISEL - 1000mm LONG
	Brand: Toku
	Product Code: AACH1000-15-019
	19mm FLAT CHISEL - 1000mm LONG